1/5
Temperature unit
Temperature actual
value display
Level unit
Level actual value display
Status LEDs
Temperature steps 1 and 2

Type: PAN-1....
5/5
Order key
Sockets can be ordered separately (also with pre-assembled cables)
PAN-1.GH01.AS05.BE04.RH01=250.SW52.SI05.BT01.WE01
Type PAN-1
Housing (GHxx)
GH01: Alu, 606030,
           Vertical display
GH05: Alu, 606030,
          Horizontal display
Electrical connection (ASxx)
standard - without socket
AS05: M12, 8-pole
Mounting (BExx)                    See Table 1
BE04:   1/2“ aluminium, rotatable,
BE05:   3/4“ aluminium, rotatable,
BE29:   1 1/2“ aluminium, rotatable,
BE36:   1 1/2“ stainless steel, rotatable,
BE62:   1/2" stainless steel, rotatable
- further mountings on request
Tube (RHxx)                                See Table 2
RH01: tube brass, dia. (Ø) 8mm
RH02: tube stainless steel, dia. (Ø) 8mm
RH03: tube brass, dia. (Ø) 12mm
RH09: tube stainless steel, dia. (Ø) 12mm
Standard length in mm      RH01/RH02=250
Standard length in mm    RH01/RH02=370
Standard length in mm      RH01/RH02=520
Length in mm acc. to customer’s spec. in
5mm resolution  RH01/02/03/09=…
Max. length at RH01/RH02 = 1200mm
Operating temperature (BTxx)
in medium
BT01:   from -20°C to 100°C
BT04:   from -15°C to 110°C
BT03:   from -15°C to 80°C
Float (SWxx)
SW04:   stainless steel 1.4571,ø45x52mm (S4)
SW01:   PP, ø35x40mm (S1) - only with BT03
SW52:   NBR, ø17.8x32mm (S52) -
             only with BT01 and BT03
Output function (SIxx)
SI05:   4x High side 400 mA
SI06:   4x High side 400 mA +
           2x Analogue 4 - 20mA
Example:
- See Engler Website : "Spare Parts and accessories“
with water detection
AD 17.5x13mm, material PVDF,
dependencies between mounting and tube
dependencies between float and mounting
Subject to change
Tabele 1
Mounting
(BEXX)
BE04
BE05
BE29
BE36
BE62
Tube (RHXX)
RH01 RH02 RH03 RH09
Tabele 2
Float
(SWXX)
BE04
SW04
SW01
SW52
Mounting (BEXX)
BE05 BE29 BE36 BE62
✓ compatibel